
VCF No First Name Last Name Grade Section e-mail Approved 
up to [USD]

Transferred 
amount 
[USD]

Amount 
requested Conference Endrorser

TS-01-12 Wajdi Bellil M Tunisia wajdi.bellil@ieee.org 893,55
MELECON2012 The 16th Medit. 
Electrotecnical Conference, 25-28 March 
2012, Tunisia

TS-02-12 Fatemeh Sadeghikia S Iran sadeghikia@ee.iust.ac.ir 500,00 1000,00
MELECON2012 The 16th Medit. 
Electrotecnical Conference, 25-28 March 
2012, Tunisia

Prof. Hamid Soltanian-Zadeh

TS-03-12 Mthulisi Velempini M South Africa mvelempini@gmail.com 500,00 1000,00
MELECON2012 The 16th Medit. 
Electrotecnical Conference, 25-28 March 
2012, Tunisia

Jackues van Wyk

TS-04-12 Vusumuzi Moyo GSM South Africa vusumuzi.moyo@gmail.com 500,00 1000,00
MELECON2012 The 16th Medit. 
Electrotecnical Conference, 25-28 March 
2012, Tunisia

Jackues van Wyk

TS-05-12 Joan Farjo S Lebannon joan_farjo@hotmail.com 500,00 500,00 1000,00
MELECON2012 The 16th Medit. 
Electrotecnical Conference, 25-28 March 
2012, Tunisia

Ghassan Shaban

TS-06-12 Aouatif Amine M Morocco amine.aouatif@ieee.org   600,00
MELECON2012 The 16th Medit. 
Electrotecnical Conference, 25-28 March 
2012, Tunisia

Mohamed Essaaidi

TS-07-12 Oleksiy Roschupkin GSM Ukraine o.roschupkin@chnu.edu.ua 500,00 528,31 723,00
9th Int. Multi-Conf. on Systems, Signals 
&Devices, March 20-23 2012, Chmnitz, 
Germany

Valeriy Zhuikov

TS-08-12 Reyad El-Khazali M UAE khazali@kusta.ac.ae denied  1000,00
MELECON2012 The 16th Medit. 
Electrotecnical Conference, 25-28 March 
2012, Tunisia

No

TS-09-12 Nabeel Tawalbeh M Jordan ntawalbeh@ju.edu.jo 500,00 1000,00
MELECON2012 The 16th Medit. 
Electrotecnical Conference, 25-28 March 
2012, Tunisia

Zabalawi

TS-10-12 Rosita Shishegar S Iran r.shishegar@ece.ut.ac.ir
denied 

(first year of 
m-ship)

1000,00 ISBI - Barcelona, 2-5 May Prof. Hamid Soltanian-Zadeh

TS-11-12 Odun Ayo Imoru Nigeria Chuwudebe

TS-12-12 Mohamed Neji GSM Tunisia 780,00 Loulou Mourad

SA-13-12 Jelena Bozek Croatia 200 eur 200 eur 200 eur ELMAR-2012 Student Session - Best Student 
Paper Award - Estevao Gedraite, Spain Igor Kuzle

TS-14-12 Yasemin Yardimcy 
Cetin Turkey yardimy@ii.metu.edu.tr 500,00 500,00 1000,00

IEEE lnternational Geoscience and Remote 
Sensing Symposium 2012, Munich, July 22-
27,2012

Prof. Okyay Kaynak

TS-15-12 Emanuel Rashayi Zimbabwe rashayi@gmail.com 500,00 500,00 1000,00
MELECON2012 The 16th Medit. 
Electrotecnical Conference, 25-28 March 
2012, Tunisia

TS-16-12 Gocsei Gabor GSM Hungary abandoned 
procedure no 500,00 lAs Annual lt4eeting' student l\,'laster Thesis 

contest AwaÍd 2012 No

TS-17-12 Volodymyr Byelobrov Ukraine volodia.byelobrov@gmail.com 500,00 1000,00 ICTON

2012 - IEEE R8 Voluntary Contribution Fund


